
Trotte Döttingen

Grundriss OG

Grundriss EG

Grundriss UG

Westfassade

Schnitt Längs

0m 5m 10m

1 Haupteingang / Holzdeck
2 Verkauf / Präsentation
3 Kellermeisterbüro
4 Produktion
5 Warenlift
6 Vollgutlager
7 Kühlaggregat

15 Anlieferung Trauben
16 Ausgang Vollgutlager

Erdgeschoss

1 2
4 6

7

5

15

16

3

0 52.5 10m


